NBS0000X08SXX Datasheet
2.5-5.5V input, 0.75-3.63V, 8A output
Data Sheet   NBS0000X08SXX  Rev B   03-05-08       Page 1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
                                DOSA Compatible
RoHS Compliant Parts Available
Features

LFM).
.
NBS Converter Part Numbering System:
NBS 0 000 N 08 S 1 5
Series Name Input
Voltage Output Voltage Enabling
Logic
Output
Current
Pin
Length Electrical Option Mechanical
Option
NBS
0: 2.5 – 5.5V
000 = Adj. P: Positive
N: Negative
08 = 8A S: SMT
0: None
1: Voltage tracking
0: None
5: Pb-free parts
  *: fixed output models are available as semi-custom products.
The above example denotes an 8A output module in Pb-free (RoHS compliant) with negative enabling logic, voltage
tracking.
NBS0000X08SXX Datasheet
2.5-5.5V input, 0.75-3.63V, 8A output
Data Sheet   NBS0000X08SXX  Rev B   03-05-08       Page 12
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
4.83
(.190)
4.06
(.160)
4.06
(.160)
4.57
(.180)
3.8
(.15)
27.9
(1.10)
8.64
(.340)
1.5 (.06)
2.13
(.084)
1.50 (.059)
11.4
(.45)
8.89
(.350)
6.4
(.25)
ON/OFF
VoTRIMGNDSEQ
Vin
4.83
(.190)
4.06
(.160)
4.06
(.160)
4.57
(.180)
3.8
(.15)
27.9
(1.10)
8.64
(.340)
1.5 (.06)
2.13
(.084)